Alter Concept  GS Lens
2’ x 2’ Direct/Indirect Recessed Fluorescent
Page 1 of 2
Job Information Type:
Job Name:
Cat. No.:
Notes:
Ordering information
QCE
Family
QCE =  Alter
Concept
Options
2
Luminaire
Width
2 = 2'
G
Ceiling
Type
G =  Fits
standard
15/16"
T-grid
or Slot
T-grid
ceilings
GS
Lamp
Shield
GS =  Frosted
acrylic
side lenses,
micro-
prismatic
center
lens
OP
Lamp Shield
Details
 OP =  One piece
(no center
slot) lamp
shield
2
Lamp
Quantity
2 =  2 lamps
Lamp
14 = T5 14W
24 =  T5HO
24 W
Voltage
UNV =  Universal
voltage
347  =  347V
Ballast
PG  =  Elect. P.R.S. T5/
T5HO, 1 or 2
LPB,